ES-3373 Rev.5
MODEL
Power Transducer Series LT-UNIT
LTCEC
Functions & Features
• Converts an alternating current into a standard
process signal
• Easy-to-install clamp-on type current sensor with-

100 : 0 – 100A AC
125 : 0 – 125A AC
*1 : Not selectable with the sensor type code 1.
OUTPUT
Current
A : 4 – 20mA DC
D : 0 – 20mA DC
F : 0 – 10mA DC
G : 0 – 1mA DC
J : 0 – 5mA DC
Z : Specify current
AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
AC Power DC Power
B : 100V AC G : 200V AC R : 24V DC
C : 110V AC H : 220V AC V : 48V DC
D : 115V AC J : 240V AC P : 110V DC
F : 120V AC
OPTIONS
/T : Terminal cover
Voltage
1 : 0 – 10mV DC
2 : 0 – 100mV DC
3 : 0 – 1V DC
4 : 0 – 10V DC
5 : 0 – 5V DC
6 : 1 – 5V DC
0 : Specify voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify code number and variables.
•Code number (e.g. LTCEC-150A-R/T)
•Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
P. 1 / 3
143 (5.63)
111�
(4.37)
mm (inch)
72�
(2.83)
150 : 0 – 150A AC
175 : 0 – 175A AC
200 : 0 – 200A AC
225 : 0 – 225A AC
250 : 0 – 250A AC
300 : 0 – 300A AC
350 : 0 – 350A AC
400 : 0 – 400A AC
500 : 0 – 500A AC
600 : 0 – 600A AC *1
L K
 10 (.39)�
dia.
41 (1.61)
23
 (.
91
)
27 (1.05)26 (1.02)
150 (5.91) 3000 (118)
l
k
The clamp-on current sensor is included in the product package.
■ CLAMP-ON CURRENT SENSOR (leadwire type CLSA)
•0 –�10A through 0 –�75A Use
Sensor model No.: CLSA-08
Sensor cable model No.: CLSA-08C-30
Applicable cable diameter: Max. 10.0
Sensor leadwire: AWG 22
Weight: 45 g (1.6 oz)
ACCESSORIES  unit: mm (inch)
LTCEC
ES-3373 Rev.5
Specifications subject to change without notice.
P. 2 / 3
16 (.63)
dia.
44.5 (1.75)
29
 (1
.1
4)
30 (1.18)30 (1.18)
150 (5.91)
l
k
L K
3000 (118)
•0 –�100A Use
Sensor model No.: CLSA-12
Sensor cable model No.: CLSA-08C-30
Applicable cable diameter: Max. 16.0
Sensor leadwire: AWG 22
Weight: 70 g (2.5 oz)
•0 – 125A through 0 – 300A Use
Sensor model No.: CLSA-30
Applicable cable diameter: Max. 24.0
Sensor leadwire: AWG 18, 200 mm
Weight: 200 g (7.1 oz)
•0 – 350A through 0 –�500A Use